Bridor

37838 - Assorted Macarons

ASSORTED MACARONS LENOTRE 96 PIECES (6 DIFFERENT FLAVORS: Chocolate,
raspberry, vanilla, coffee, salted caramel, lemon) Traditional recipe on a butter
cream, ganache, or fruit compote base. Best before date: 12 months.

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container
Serving size

Amount per serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

96
12.0g (128)

50

Total Fat 2.5g

3%

Saturated Fat 1g

5%

Trans Fat Og

& Benefits

Cholesterol Omg

0%

Sodium 5mg

0%

Bridor and Maison Lentre have joined forces to offer catering professionals exceptional petits fours with
meticulous finishes, intense flavours and noble ingredients.ASSORTED MACARONS LENOTRE 96 PIECES
Six flavours of macaroons with attractive visuals for these gourmet tastes thanks to their whipped
ganache. A Delicious tray of Lemon macaroons, PDO Isigny Salted Caramel macaroons, raspberry
macaroons, Vanilla macaroons, Chocolate macaroons, and Pistachio macaroons. Traditional recipe on a
butter cream, ganache, or fruit compote base. Best before date: 12 months.

Ingredients

Total Carbohydrate 6g

2%

Dietary Fiber 0g

0%

Total Sugars 6g

Includes 6g Added Sugar

%

A Allergens

SALTED BUTTER CARAMEL MACAROON: Saked caramel filing sugar, cream water, cocoa
bUtSALTED BUTTER CARAMEL MACAROON: Salted caramel fil ﬂllng (sugar, cream, water, cocoa
butcer butter (rear). cararmel (sugar, water), lemon juice, salt), icing sugar (sugar, potato
starch), almond powder, egg whites, sugar, caramel color, apricot pure (apricots, ascorbic
acid, citric acid), Juice concentrates (beetroot, acerola, lemon).

CHOCOLATE MACAROON: cing sugar (sugar, potato starch), almond powder, chocolate
(cocoa paste, sugar, cocoa butter, soy lecithin, natural vanilla flavor), egg whites, milk, sugar,
butter (cream), reduced fat cocoa powder, caramel color, juice concentrates (beetroot,
acerola, lemon), apricot pure (apricots, ascorbic acid, citric acid).

LEMON MACAROON:king sugar (sugar, potato tarch),almond powder, egg whites, butter
(cream), custard (milk, sugar, egg yolks, modified corn starch, xanthan gum, natural vanilla
flavor, beta-arotene, vanillyseed), sugar,lemon fillng sugr,lemon siice, glucose-fructose
syrup, water, lemon, citric acid, lemon
essential i), turmeric, apnco( Dute (3pricots, ascorbic aci, citic acd). RASPBERRY
MACAROON: Raspberry filling (raspberry, sugar, glucose-fructose syrup, raspberry puree,
lemon juice, pectin), icing sugar (sugar, potato starch), almond powder, EGG whites, sugar,
apricot pure (apricots, ascorbic acid, citric acid), carmine.

Coffee macaroons: lcing sugar (sugar, potato starch), almond powder, butter (cream), eg;
whites, sugar, (milk, sugar. 628 yoik. modified corn starch, xarthan gum, natural vanil favor,
beta-carotene, vanilla seeds), water, coffee, natural vanilla flavor, turmeric root extract, vanilla
seeds, beta carotene), water, coffee, apricot pure (apricots, ascorbic acid, citric acid) coffee

extract.
VANILLA MACAROON lcing sugar (sugar, potato starch), almond powder, butter (cream), egg
whites, sugar, custard (milk, sugar, egg yolk, modified corn starch, xanthan gum, natural
vanilla flavor, beta-carotene, vanilla seeds), natural vanilla extract (inverted Sugar, glucose
syrup, water, vanilla extract preparation,crushed vanilla pods, xanthan gum) apricat pure
(@pricots, ascorbic acid, citric acid), vanilla powder

Contains: Almond, milk, egg, soy. May contain: Others types of tree nuts

Protein 1g

Vitamin D Omcg

0%

Contains:

Calcium 9mg

0%

eggs milk soy tree nuts

Iron Tmg

6%

Free From:

crustaceans fish peanuts sesame
wheat

Potassium 44mg

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

0%

Handling Suggestions

(4" Product Specifications

keep frozen

Serving Suggestions

Bridor

Manufacturer

Bridor USA Inc.

UPC MFG # SPC #

SNACK
DESSERT

Prep &« Cooking Suggestions

37838 37838

03419280049024

Pack

Pack Desc.

96/0.4 OZ

Gross Weight  Net Weight

3.64lb 2.541b

France

Country of Origin

Kosher

No

Child Nutrition

THAW IN FRIDGE FOR 4 HR AND
SERVE
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Length

12.3in | 16.3in | 2.8in | 0.32ft3

Width Height Volume TIxHI

8x22

Shipping Information

Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

240days

-5°F / -2°F

powered by

Syndigo =

Products Move When Content Flows



“HHN""“ 33;358 - Assorted Macarons

ASSORTED MACARONS LENOTRE 96 PIECES (6 DIFFERENT FLAVORS: Chocolate,
raspberry, vanilla, coffee, salted caramel, lemon) Traditional recipe on a butter
cream, ganache, or fruit compote base. Best before date: 12 months.

Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories 50 Total Fat 2.5g Sodium 5mg
Protein 1 Trans Fats Og Calcium 9mg
Total Carbohydrates--- 6g Saturated Fat 1g Iron 1 mg
Sugars 6g Added Sugars 6g Potassium 44mg
Dietary Fiber Og Polyunsaturated Fat Zinc
Lactose Monounsaturated Fat Phosphorus
Sucrose Cholesterol Omg
Vitamin A(IU)- Vitamin D Omcg Thiamin
Vitamin A(RE) Vitamin E Niacin
Vitamin C Folate Riboflavin
Magnesium Vitamin B-6 Vitamin B-12-
Monosodium Sulphites Nitrates
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